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STARTING ORDER Mixed 100m  START 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 123 DAVID Finariu ROU 

O - - - - 

2 I 130 BIANCA Toma ROU 

O 135 INES Benedek ROU 

3 I 137 MAIA Cristea ROU 

O 138 SARA Balas ROU 

4 I 150 KIRCHMAYER Marie GER 

O 149 KIRCHMAYER Anna GER 

5 I 152 KOCH Laura GER 

O 151 KIRCHMAYER Sophie GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 173 TIROLF Jonas GER 

O 144 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

7 I 141 CHICK Thomas GER 

O 146 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

8 I 154 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 158 SCHWABL Greta GER 

9 I 153 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 128 ALEXANDRA Nechita ROU 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 500m 2nd dist.  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 118 ADELIN Finariu ROU 

O 129 ANA Hermeziu ROU 

2 I 131 DIANA Astefanoaie ROU 

O 132 DIANA Melnic ROU 

3 I 133 ELENA Turcan ROU 

O 134 EMMA Gaspar ROU 

4 I 139 TEODORA Anghel ROU 

O 185 COSURBA Mihai ROU 

5 I 113 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 145 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 102 ANDĚL Marek CZE 

O 143 HEINLE Ingo GER 

7 I 105 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

O 166 ZAUNER Anna GER 

8 I 120 ANDREI Nechita ROU 

O 112 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

9 I 182 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 162 HEINLE Luna GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 500m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 124 GABRIEL Nechita ROU 

O 127 ALESSIA Costea ROU 

2 I 121 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 

O 119 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 

3 I 165 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 106 SHALAMANOV Maximilian CZE 

4 I 163 HILBIG Lene GER 

O 114 SHALAMANOVÁ Zlatina CZE 

5 I 200 FINC Natalia POL 

O 101 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

6 I 103 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 116 SLÁMOVÁ Barbora CZE 

7 I 199 GRZEGORCZYK Hanna POL 

O 104 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

8 I 204 JABŁOŃSKA Aleksandra POL 

O 202 FACKENBERGOVA Eliska CZE 

9 I 206 PAWŁOWSKI Michał POL 

O 122 CASIAN Moisa ROU 

10 I 201 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 188 EIDSMO Frode NOR 

11 I 181 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

O 209 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 208 MACHAŁA Nadia POL 

O 210 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

13 I 109 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

O 125 ROBERT Muresan ROU 

14 I 164 HOPF Emilia GER 

O 207 ZIĘCINA Natalia POL 

15 I 205 PAŃCZYSZYN Amelia POL 

O 203 MILESI Roberto ITA 

16 I 198 WROŃSKA Oliwia POL 

O 126 TUDOR Debu ROU 

17 I 196 KHOTSJUNA Sofija UKR 

O 169 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 

18 I 187 HÄNNINEN Janne FIN 

O 197 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

19 I 195 KHOTSJUN Gleb UKR 

O 186 STEKLY Lukas CZE 

20 I 176 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

O 170 ERVIK Emil FIN 

21 I 177 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

O 159 TAKAGI Miho JPN 

22 I 190 KOSHKIN Yevgeniy KAZ 

O 174 RESELL Erik NOR 
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Frillensee Cup 
Max Aicher Arena – Inzell (GER) / 28.01.2023 
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STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 118 ADELIN Finariu ROU 

O - - - - 

2 I 123 DAVID Finariu ROU 

O 130 BIANCA Toma ROU 

3 I 133 ELENA Turcan ROU 

O 135 INES Benedek ROU 

4 I 137 MAIA Cristea ROU 

O 138 SARA Balas ROU 

5 I 139 TEODORA Anghel ROU 

O 173 TIROLF Jonas GER 

6 I 149 KIRCHMAYER Anna GER 

O 185 COSURBA Mihai ROU 

7 I 152 KOCH Laura GER 

O 150 KIRCHMAYER Marie GER 

8 I 144 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

O 151 KIRCHMAYER Sophie GER 

9 I 145 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

O 131 DIANA Astefanoaie ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 146 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 141 CHICK Thomas GER 

11 I 113 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 143 HEINLE Ingo GER 

12 I 134 EMMA Gaspar ROU 

O 102 ANDĚL Marek CZE 

13 I 166 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 154 KOGLER Johanna GER 

14 I 153 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 158 SCHWABL Greta GER 

15 I 129 ANA Hermeziu ROU 

O 132 DIANA Melnic ROU 

16 I 105 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

O 128 ALEXANDRA Nechita ROU 

17 I 112 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

O 162 HEINLE Luna GER 

18 I 182 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 120 ANDREI Nechita ROU 

 
 
 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 1000m  ca. 14:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 127 ALESSIA Costea ROU 

O 124 GABRIEL Nechita ROU 

2 I 106 SHALAMANOV Maximilian CZE 

O 119 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 

3 I 114 SHALAMANOVÁ Zlatina CZE 

O 163 HILBIG Lene GER 

4 I 116 SLÁMOVÁ Barbora CZE 

O 165 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

5 I 181 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

O 104 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

6 I 210 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

O 125 ROBERT Muresan ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 211 HLUSKOVA Sara CZE 

O 109 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

8 I 201 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 164 HOPF Emilia GER 

9 I 193 MAZUR Hanna POL 

O 194 WOŹNIAK Kornelia POL 

10 I 177 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

O 176 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

11 I 192 KLENKO Aleksandr KAZ 

O 189 AYDOVA Yekaterina KAZ 

12 I 191 GALIYEV Artur KAZ 

O 174 RESELL Erik NOR 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Mixed 1500m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 101 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

O 103 CHMEL Filip CZE 

2 I 202 FACKENBERGOVA Eliska CZE 

O 121 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 

3 I 126 TUDOR Debu ROU 

O 122 CASIAN Moisa ROU 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 197 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

O 203 MILESI Roberto ITA 

5 I 178 GROSS Leandro SUI 

O 184 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

6 I 159 TAKAGI Miho JPN 

O 183 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

 

 

STARTING ORDER Mixed 3000m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 188 EIDSMO Frode NOR 

O - - - - 

2 I 179 LETTEBOER Annika GER 

O 180 KELLER Yoshi GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 175 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 195 KHOTSJUN Gleb UKR 

4 I 170 ERVIK Emil FIN 

O 186 STEKLY Lukas CZE 
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